MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

SCHEDULE FOR VIVA OF TUTORIAL - |, IIl & V, SEM (UG)

HONOURS & GENERIC

DATE p DUTY OF

APER ROOMNO | oo eo
01.12.2023 (Friday) ENGGE-III, Generic, 3*° SEM ALL
02.12.2023 (Saturday) | C-11 (UG-501) 5™ SEM ALL
06.12.2013 (Wednesday) | C-12 (UG-502) 5™ SEM - ALL
07.12.2023 (Thursday) | DSE-I (UG-503) 5™ SEM = ALL
08.12.2023 (Friday) DSE-Il (UG-508) 5™ SEM E ALL
09.12.2023 (Saturday) | IDM-I, 1" SEM o ALL
ST 5 ALL

11.12.2023 (Monday) | CC1(UG-101) 177 SEM E
MIL (A-1), 3%° SEM o ALL
13.12.2023 (Wednesday) | C-5 (UG-301) 3% SEM 2 ALL
14.12.2023 (Thursday) | C-6 (UG-302) 3% SEM ALL
15.12.2023 (Friday) C-7 (UG-303) 3*° SEM ALL
Sorer -
(HM?D v

Dept. of English

Midnapore College (Autonomous)
~ Midnapore

Scanned with CamScanner




